
 

  

Terms of Business 

On acceptance of our written estimate of funeral costs, payment of a minimum deposit payment is required at least 
3 days in advance of the date of the funeral. The amount of the deposit is set out below: 
 
Attended & Bespoke Funerals: The total cost of all third party disbursements. 
 
Unattended & Direct Cremation Funerals: 100% of the total cost of the written estimate.  
 
We reserve the right to request 100% of the total cost of the written estimate, regardless of the type of funeral     
selected, under certain circumstances.  
 
Any balance owed on the funeral account following receipt of all deposit payments made, will be due strictly 30 days 
from the date of our funeral invoice. 
 
Invoices not paid by the due date, where we have not approved any delay in payment, will be passed to our        
Collection Agency or solicitors, without further reference to you.  All costs incurred in the recovery of overdue invoic-
es will be met by you.  We reserve the right to charge interest on all outstanding balances from the invoice date at a 
rate of 2% per calendar month. 

Disclosure of Interests 

The ultimate business owner is             

Name:  Daniel Robinson & Sons Ltd. 

Registered Office:  79/81 South Street, Bishop’s Stortford, CM23 3AL. 01279 655477 

Charitable Donations     17.6.2021 to 31.3.2022        

Charitable donations have been made as follows:   £3000. to Arthur Rank Hospice to support their post pandemic 

fund-raising efforts and sponsor their Light Up A Life event. 

Legal 

 Price Information for Crematoria Operators  

 

 

Name of Crematoria    Peak-Time        Non Peak-Time Unattended 

         Attended         Attended Service     Service 

                  Service                      

 

Cambridge               

Cam Valley (Gt Chesterford)           

Chelmsford                

Colchester         

Enfield                        

Parndon Wood (Harlow)                     

Forest Park (Hainault)                     

Three Counties (Braintree area)      

West Suffolk (Bury St Edmunds)           

Woollensbrook (Hertford)       

Some crematoria offer reduced fees at non-peak times (which may vary).  Please contact us for details. 

(All prices listed are based on a standard adult cremation).  Prices may be subject to variation and will be confirmed 

in your funeral quotation. 

£475.00 

£400.00 

£800.00 

£544.00 

£499.00 

£500.00 

£450.00 

£499.00 

£400.00 

£500.00 

Pg 5/10/06/22 

£635.00 

£720.00 

£ n/a 

£ n/a 

£750.00 

£815.00 

£730.00 

£750.00 

£825.00 

£720.00 

£  880.00 

£  945.00 

£  924.00 

£  894.00 

£  977.00 

£1040.00 

£1040.00 

£  999.00 

£  999.00 

£1040.00 


