Price Information for Crematoria Operators

	Name of Crematoria	Peak-Time Attended Service	Non Peak-Time Attended Service	Unattended Service
	Cambridge	£ 880.00	£635.00	£475.00
	Cam Valley (Gt Chesterford)	£ 945.00	£720.00	£400.00
	Chelmsford	£ 924.00	£ n/a	£800.00
	Colchester	£ 894.00	£ n/a	£544.00
	Enfield	£ 977.00	£750.00	£499.00
	Parndon Wood (Harlow)	£1040.00	£815.00	£500.00
	Forest Park (Hainault)	£1040.00	£730.00	£450.00
	Three Counties (Braintree area)	£ 999.00	£750.00	£499.00
	West Suffolk (Bury St Edmunds)	£ 999.00	£825.00	£400.00
	Woollensbrook (Hertford)	£1040.00	£720.00	£500.00
- 1				

Some crematoria offer reduced fees at non-peak times (which may vary). Please contact us for details.

(All prices listed are based on a standard adult cremation). Prices may be subject to variation and will be confirmed in your funeral quotation.

Legal

Terms of Business

On acceptance of our written estimate of funeral costs, payment of a minimum deposit payment is required at least 3 days in advance of the date of the funeral. The amount of the deposit is set out below:

Attended & Bespoke Funerals: The total cost of all third party disbursements.

Unattended & Direct Cremation Funerals: 100% of the total cost of the written estimate.

We reserve the right to request 100% of the total cost of the written estimate, regardless of the type of funeral selected, under certain circumstances.

Any balance owed on the funeral account following receipt of all deposit payments made, will be due strictly 30 days from the date of our funeral invoice.

Invoices not paid by the due date, where we have not approved any delay in payment, will be passed to our Collection Agency or solicitors, without further reference to you. All costs incurred in the recovery of overdue invoices will be met by you. We reserve the right to charge interest on all outstanding balances from the invoice date at a rate of 2% per calendar month.

Disclosure of Interests

The ultimate business owner is

Name: Daniel Robinson & Sons Ltd.

Registered Office: 79/81 South Street, Bishop's Stortford, CM23 3AL. 01279 655477

Charitable Donations 17.6.2021 to 31.3.2022

Charitable donations have been made as follows: £3000. to Arthur Rank Hospice to support their post pandemic fund-raising efforts and sponsor their Light Up A Life event. Pg 5/10/06/22